04/10/2021, 08:44 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1178 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1178 (@ raid ) (0 uniuffilled )

October 1, 2021 at 8:18 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@ R-22SHO Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1

- (0110229)
SKU: 0110229

Paid
Subtotal 1item
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£54.57 GBP was added to your Oct 6, 2021 payout.

OCTOBER 1

Order confirmation email was sent to Andy Magherman
(andy.magherman@outlook.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a

Mastercard ending in 4336.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Oct 6, 2021 payout.

Andy Magherman placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #23261928652993).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4063431393473

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

2:50 AM

8:18 PM

8:18 PM

8:18 PM

8:18 PM

Customer

Andy Magherman
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

andy.magherman@outlook.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Andy Magherman
Wetenschapspark 1
8400 Oostende
Belgium

+32 479532429

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624381633/variants/39610147635393
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5545289318593
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/77198262465

